Honors College 
Course Planning Form

______________________________		___________________________
Name						CWID
______________________________		___________________________
Email						Major
Note: the outline does not constitute a degree plan. All courses plan should be discussed with a major advisor.
	
	Fall
	
	Spring
	
	Summer

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2018-
	
	
	
	
	

	2019
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2019-
	
	
	
	
	

	2020
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2020-
	
	
	
	
	

	2021
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2021-
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]2022
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



________________________________			__________________________
Student Signature							Date
